
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1987; Name= WEDGWORTH CONST CO INC; Date
Recorded= 1987/01;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

198701260000
29450

01/26/1987
12:00:00

WEDGWORTH
CONST CO
INC

Grantee RELEASES CENTRAL
BANK THE
SOUTH

111 539 9 147 Lot#:7 Book:9
Pg:147
Desc:MOUNTA
IN PARK, 2ND
SECTOR
REAL BOOK
NO 79, PAGE
36

198701260000
29570

01/26/1987
12:00:00

WEDGWORTH
CONST CO
INC

Grantee PARTIAL
RELEASE

CENTRAL
BANK THE
SOUTH

111 586 10 13 Lot#:5 Book:10
Pg:13
Desc:MOUNTA
IN PARK, 3RD
SECTOR
BOOK NO 98,
PAGE 386

198701150000
15540

01/15/1987
12:00:00

WEDGWORTH
CONST CO
INC

Grantor MORTGAGE CENTRAL
BANK THE
SOUTH

110 326 10 13 Lot#:5 Book:10
Pg:13
Desc:MOUNTA
IN PARK
ESTATES

198701200000
25590

01/20/1987
12:00:00

WEDGWORTH
CONST CO
INC

Grantee AGREEMENT CENTRAL
BANK THE
SOUTH

110 932 Other:RECOR
DED IN 69,
PAGE 359

198701120000
09810

01/12/1987
12:00:00

WEDGWORTH
CONST CO
INC

Grantor DEEDS GARRETT,
STEPHEN J. &
JAN

109 483 9 147 Lot#:11 Book:9
Pg:147
Desc:MOUNTA
IN PARK, 2ND
SECTOR

198701260000
29210

01/26/1987
12:00:00

WEDGWORTH
CONST CO
INC

Grantee RELEASES CENTRAL
BANK THE
SOUTH

111 536 9 147 Lot#:7 Book:9
Pg:147
Desc:MOUNTA
IN PARK, 2ND
SECTOR
BOOK NO 66,
PAGE 571


