Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1987; Name= WEDGWORTH CONST CO INC; Date Recorded= 1987/01;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
198701260000 29450	01/26/1987 12:00:00	WEDGWORTH CONST CO INC	Grantee	RELEASES	CENTRAL BANK THE SOUTH	111	539	9	147		Lot#:7 Book:9 Pg:147 Desc:MOUNTA IN PARK, 2ND SECTOR REAL BOOK NO 79, PAGE 36
198701260000 29570	01/26/1987 12:00:00	WEDGWORTH CONST CO INC	Grantee	PARTIAL RELEASE	CENTRAL BANK THE SOUTH	111	586	10	13		Lot#:5 Book:10 Pg:13 Desc:MOUNTA IN PARK, 3RD SECTOR BOOK NO 98, PAGE 386
198701150000 15540	01/15/1987 12:00:00	WEDGWORTH CONST CO INC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	CENTRAL BANK THE SOUTH	110	326	10	13		Lot#:5 Book:10 Pg:13 Desc:MOUNTA IN PARK ESTATES
198701200000 25590	01/20/1987 12:00:00	WEDGWORTH CONST CO INC	Grantee	AGREEMENT	CENTRAL BANK THE SOUTH	110	932				Other:RECOR DED IN 69, PAGE 359
198701120000 09810	01/12/1987 12:00:00	WEDGWORTH CONST CO INC	Grantor	DEEDS	GARRETT, STEPHEN J. & JAN	109	483	9	147		Lot#:11 Book:9 Pg:147 Desc:MOUNTA IN PARK, 2ND SECTOR
198701260000 29210	01/26/1987 12:00:00	WEDGWORTH CONST CO INC	Grantee	RELEASES	CENTRAL BANK THE SOUTH	111	536	9	147		Lot#:7 Book:9 Pg:147 Desc:MOUNTA IN PARK, 2ND SECTOR BOOK NO 66, PAGE 571